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Results By Ultimate Sports Productions www.usp-sports.com  

 

Overall Finish List - Girls D1 
 O'all 
 Place  Score Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace   Grade 
 
    1      1    364  Anna Bockius          Padua Academy                          17:41.00  5:42/M    11 
    2      2    363  Paige Ballinger       Padua Academy                          18:01.40  5:49/M    9  
    3      3    368  Mary Drost            Padua Academy                          19:04.00  6:09/M    11 
    4      4    366  Vera Cincilla         Padua Academy                          19:18.70  6:14/M    9  
    5      5    369  Brianna Heffernan     Padua Academy                          19:24.90  6:16/M    12 
    6      6    367  Teresina DeAscanis    Padua Academy                          19:30.80  6:18/M    11 
    7      7     92  Veronica Kamenitzer   Charter School of Wilmington           19:40.70  6:21/M    11 
    8      8     94  Nikita Lachke         Charter School of Wilmington           19:51.80  6:24/M    12 
    9      9     13  Brianna Saxton        Appoquinimink High School              19:57.10  6:26/M    12 
   10     10      9  Ashley Bitler         Appoquinimink High School              20:11.40  6:31/M    12 
   11     11    365  Leah Campbell         Padua Academy                          20:30.10  6:37/M    9  
   12     12     56  Morgan Thompson       Caesar Rodney High School              20:32.50  6:38/M    9  
   13     13    371  Elyse Fuller          Polytech High School                   20:41.60  6:40/M    12 
   14     14     66  Allison Ortiz-Rivera  Cape Henlopen High School              20:45.30  6:42/M    9  
   15     15     91  Virginia Hendrixson   Charter School of Wilmington           20:48.70  6:43/M    11 
   16     16    349  Addison Barker        Odessa High School                     20:54.30  6:45/M    10 
   17     17    271  Alice Pike            Middletown High School                 21:03.40  6:48/M    10 
   18     18     89  Emmeline Bragg        Charter School of Wilmington           21:07.10  6:49/M    12 
   19     19     14  Mariah Shatley        Appoquinimink High School              21:17.60  6:52/M    11 
   20     20    372  Bailey Fuller         Polytech High School                   21:18.20  6:52/M    10 
   21     21     52  Raegan Dawicki        Caesar Rodney High School              21:18.40  6:52/M    12 
   22     22     68  Claudia Stazzone      Cape Henlopen High School              21:26.10  6:55/M    9  
   23     23    416  Grace Walker          Smyrna High School                     21:26.30  6:55/M    9  



   24     24    273  Skylar Schrader       Middletown High School                 21:27.40  6:55/M    12 
   25     25     64  Hailey Hassell        Cape Henlopen High School              21:44.70  7:01/M    12 
   26     26    313  Mary Diez             Mount Pleasant High School             21:47.10  7:02/M    9  
   27     27     90  Cora Falgowski        Charter School of Wilmington           21:49.30  7:02/M    11 
   28     28     67  Natalie Schneider     Cape Henlopen High School              21:50.80  7:03/M    11 
   29     29    413  Sophia Larose         Smyrna High School                     21:51.40  7:03/M    9  
   30     30     12  Giana Ruggeri         Appoquinimink High School              21:59.70  7:06/M    11 
   31     31     65  Lindsay Hassell       Cape Henlopen High School              22:08.00  7:08/M    9  
   32     32     70  Maya Yngve            Cape Henlopen High School              22:08.50  7:09/M    11 
   33     33     93  Winnie Freebery       Charter School of Wilmington           22:14.50  7:10/M    11 
   34     34    272  Valerie Rangel        Middletown High School                 22:16.70  7:11/M    11 
   35     35    287  Lindsay Mollura       Milford High School                    22:20.00  7:12/M    6  
   36     36     95  Sienna Sylves         Charter School of Wilmington           22:28.50  7:15/M    10 
   37     37    274  Janelle Simpson       Middletown High School                 22:29.50  7:15/M    12 
   38     38    376  Bianka Thornton       Polytech High School                   22:31.20  7:16/M    10 
   39     39     11  Kendall Penny         Appoquinimink High School              22:38.00  7:18/M    12 
   40     40    354  Morgan Wallace        Odessa High School                     22:52.10  7:23/M    12 
   41     41     69  Emma Thompson         Cape Henlopen High School              23:00.70  7:25/M    10 
   42     42    481  Evelyn Velasquez      Sussex Central High School             23:02.90  7:26/M    10 
   43     43    411  Katie Hernan          Smyrna High School                     23:04.90  7:27/M    12 
   44     44     55  Angel Louie           Caesar Rodney High School              23:15.30  7:30/M    12 
   45     45    414  Caroline Oliver       Smyrna High School                     23:16.10  7:30/M    9  
   46     46    375  Ella Rash             Polytech High School                   23:19.40  7:31/M    9  
   47     47    374  Lauren Moening        Polytech High School                   23:22.00  7:32/M    10 
   48     48    410  Anna Duke             Smyrna High School                     23:22.20  7:32/M    10 
   49     49     51  Averi Clegg           Caesar Rodney High School              23:25.10  7:33/M    10 
   50     50     54  Vivian Kiige          Caesar Rodney High School              23:28.10  7:34/M    11 
   51     51    415  Chloe Stephens        Smyrna High School                     23:28.40  7:34/M    9  
   52     52    482  Talia Winger          Sussex Central High School             23:31.50  7:35/M    10 
   53     53    269  Payton Fink           Middletown High School                 23:35.10  7:36/M    9  
   54     54    373  Ava Mello             Polytech High School                   23:44.30  7:39/M    12 
   55     55    270  Sarah Paul            Middletown High School                 23:56.80  7:43/M    11 
   56     56     50  Isabel Austin         Caesar Rodney High School              23:57.00  7:44/M    12 
   57     57    412  Peyton Hungerford     Smyrna High School                     24:05.60  7:46/M    9  
   58     58    353  Raylynn Vaughn        Odessa High School                     24:06.00  7:46/M    11 
   59     59    351  Riley Holdren         Odessa High School                     24:08.00  7:47/M    9  
   60     60    370  Brooke Carlson        Polytech High School                   24:18.10  7:50/M    10 
   61     61     10  Gracie Maiden         Appoquinimink High School              24:27.40  7:53/M    11 
   62     62     15  Katherine VanEiken    Appoquinimink High School              24:49.20  8:00/M    11 
   63     63    283  Kayla Ashton          Milford High School                    24:55.90  8:03/M    12 
   64     64    312  Danica Manuel         Mount Pleasant High School             24:58.40  8:03/M    11 



   65     65     53  Lyla Hughes           Caesar Rodney High School              25:00.20  8:04/M    9  
   66     66    483  Sonja Winger          Sussex Central High School             25:02.80  8:05/M    10 
   67  (< 5)    495  Carla Luna-Gomez      Sussex Technical High School           25:13.40  8:08/M    9  
   68     67    185  Favour Amadi          Dover High School                      25:35.20  8:15/M    11 
   69     68    284  Sigrid Evers          Milford High School                    25:49.10  8:20/M    12 
   70     69    275  Sarah Watson          Middletown High School                 25:50.60  8:20/M    12 
   71     70    289  Isabella Valentine    Milford High School                    25:51.40  8:20/M    9  
   72  (< 5)    442  Lydia Dalton          St. Georges Tech                       26:07.60  8:26/M    9  
   73     71    316  Jamella Wilmer        Mount Pleasant High School             26:09.30  8:26/M    11 
   74     72    352  Emery Silfies         Odessa High School                     26:10.70  8:27/M    9  
   75     73    317  Trinity Zimmerman     Mount Pleasant High School             26:13.50  8:28/M    12 
   76  (< 5)    541  Jeudi Benson          William Penn High School               26:23.10  8:31/M    9  
   77  (< 5)    497  Emily Puac-Perez      Sussex Technical High School           26:40.30  8:36/M    9  
   78     74    478  Lily Allen            Sussex Central High School             27:13.10  8:47/M    10 
   79     75    355  Ryleigh White         Odessa High School                     27:20.40  8:49/M    10 
   80  (< 5)    146  Zuleyma Nunez         Delcastle High School                  27:21.60  8:50/M    9  
   81     76    311  Aerionna Blackston    Mount Pleasant High School             27:33.70  8:53/M    10 
   82     77    484  Estefania Yanez-Yanez Sussex Central High School             27:43.00  8:56/M    10 
   83     78    187  Jadyn Dolphin         Dover High School                      27:47.40  8:58/M    11 
   84  (< 5)    542  Xoe Chalk             William Penn High School               27:51.20  8:59/M    12 
   85     79    350  Hannah Coker          Odessa High School                     28:02.40  9:03/M    12 
   86  (< 5)    341  Vanessa Espinal       Newark High School                     28:35.20  9:13/M    10 
   87     80    288  Bliss Smith           Milford High School                    28:46.50  9:17/M    9  
   88     81    286  Baylee Gray           Milford High School                    28:51.80  9:19/M    9  
   89  (< 5)    340  Madeline Bohrer       Newark High School                     29:01.20  9:22/M    11 
   90     82    188  Ky'Ahna Peeler        Dover High School                      29:15.10  9:26/M    12 
   91     83    189  Ranya Reddick         Dover High School                      29:31.10  9:31/M    12 
   92  (< 5)    142  Ashley Barsengech     Delcastle High School                  29:36.70  9:33/M    10 
   93     84    314  Vanya Yohay           Mount Pleasant High School             31:55.10 10:18/M    9  
   94     85    479  Iria Garcia Tunas     Sussex Central High School             32:09.70 10:22/M    11 
   95     86    315  Lyndasiah Miller      Mount Pleasant High School             32:42.60 10:33/M    9  
   96     87    480  Maria Pulido-Gudino   Sussex Central High School             33:05.90 10:41/M    11 
   97     88    190  Jaiyona Vann          Dover High School                      33:38.80 10:51/M    11 
   98  (< 5)    496  Estrella Marin-Niz    Sussex Technical High School           33:38.80 10:51/M    9  
   99  (< 5)    492  Kira Dahl             Sussex Technical High School           34:24.90 11:06/M    10 
  100  (< 5)    543  Lizbeth Gonzalez-CuevaWilliam Penn High School               35:20.30 11:24/M    10 
  101  (< 5)    234  Lidia Williams        William Penn High School               50:27.30 16:17/M    9  

Detail Team Results - Girls D1 



Padua Academy    Finish Position -     1 
 
  Team Score (places):  15  Team Score (times):   1:33:29.90   Average Time: 18:42.00 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    364  Anna Bockius           11       1            1       17:41.00     17:41.00     0:00.00 
    2    363  Paige Ballinger        9        2            3       18:01.40     35:42.30     0:20.40 
    3    368  Mary Drost             11       3            6       19:04.00     54:46.30     1:23.10 
    4    366  Vera Cincilla          9        4           10       19:18.70   1:14:05.00     1:37.80 
    5    369  Brianna Heffernan      12       5           15       19:24.90   1:33:29.90     1:43.90 
    6    367  Teresina DeAscanis     11       6           21       19:30.80   1:53:00.60     1:49.90 
    7    365  Leah Campbell          9       11           32       20:30.10   2:13:30.70     2:49.10 
 
Charter School of Wilmington    Finish Position -     2 
 
  Team Score (places):  75  Team Score (times):   1:43:17.50   Average Time: 20:39.50 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1     92  Veronica Kamenitzer    11       7            7       19:40.70     19:40.70     1:59.80 
    2     94  Nikita Lachke          12       8           15       19:51.80     39:32.50     2:10.80 
    3     91  Virginia Hendrixson    11      15           30       20:48.70   1:00:21.10     3:07.80 
    4     89  Emmeline Bragg         12      18           48       21:07.10   1:21:28.20     3:26.20 
    5     90  Cora Falgowski         11      27           75       21:49.30   1:43:17.50     4:08.40 
    6     93  Winnie Freebery        11      33          108       22:14.50   2:05:31.90     4:33.50 
    7     95  Sienna Sylves          10      36          144       22:28.50   2:28:00.40     4:47.60 
 
Appoquinimink High School    Finish Position -     3 
 
  Team Score (places): 107  Team Score (times):   1:46:03.60   Average Time: 21:12.70 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1     13  Brianna Saxton         12       9            9       19:57.10     19:57.10     2:16.10 
    2      9  Ashley Bitler          12      10           19       20:11.40     40:08.40     2:30.50 
    3     14  Mariah Shatley         11      19           38       21:17.60   1:01:26.00     3:36.60 
    4     12  Giana Ruggeri          11      30           68       21:59.70   1:23:25.60     4:18.70 
    5     11  Kendall Penny          12      39          107       22:38.00   1:46:03.60     4:57.10 
    6     10  Gracie Maiden          11      61          168       24:27.40   2:10:31.00     6:46.50 
    7     15  Katherine VanEiken     11      62          230       24:49.20   2:35:20.20     7:08.30 



 
Cape Henlopen High School    Finish Position -     4 
 
  Team Score (places): 120  Team Score (times):   1:47:54.70   Average Time: 21:35.00 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1     66  Allison Ortiz-Rivera   9       14           14       20:45.30     20:45.30     3:04.30 
    2     68  Claudia Stazzone       9       22           36       21:26.10     42:11.30     3:45.20 
    3     64  Hailey Hassell         12      25           61       21:44.70   1:03:56.00     4:03.80 
    4     67  Natalie Schneider      11      28           89       21:50.80   1:25:46.80     4:09.90 
    5     65  Lindsay Hassell        9       31          120       22:08.00   1:47:54.70     4:27.00 
    6     70  Maya Yngve             11      32          152       22:08.50   2:10:03.20     4:27.60 
    7     69  Emma Thompson          10      41          193       23:00.70   2:33:03.80     5:19.70 
 
Polytech High School    Finish Position -     5 
 
  Team Score (places): 164  Team Score (times):   1:51:12.20   Average Time: 22:14.50 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    371  Elyse Fuller           12      13           13       20:41.60     20:41.60     3:00.60 
    2    372  Bailey Fuller          10      20           33       21:18.20     41:59.70     3:37.30 
    3    376  Bianka Thornton        10      38           71       22:31.20   1:04:30.90     4:50.30 
    4    375  Ella Rash              9       46          117       23:19.40   1:27:50.30     5:38.40 
    5    374  Lauren Moening         10      47          164       23:22.00   1:51:12.20     5:41.10 
    6    373  Ava Mello              12      54          218       23:44.30   2:14:56.50     6:03.40 
    7    370  Brooke Carlson         10      60          278       24:18.10   2:39:14.50     6:37.10 
 
Middletown High School    Finish Position -     6 
 
  Team Score (places): 165  Team Score (times):   1:50:51.90   Average Time: 22:10.40 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    271  Alice Pike             10      17           17       21:03.40     21:03.40     3:22.40 
    2    273  Skylar Schrader        12      24           41       21:27.40     42:30.70     3:46.40 
    3    272  Valerie Rangel         11      34           75       22:16.70   1:04:47.30     4:35.70 
    4    274  Janelle Simpson        12      37          112       22:29.50   1:27:16.80     4:48.50 
    5    269  Payton Fink            9       53          165       23:35.10   1:50:51.90     5:54.20 
    6    270  Sarah Paul             11      55          220       23:56.80   2:14:48.60     6:15.80 



    7    275  Sarah Watson           12      69          289       25:50.60   2:40:39.20     8:09.70 
 
Caesar Rodney High School    Finish Position -     7 
 
  Team Score (places): 176  Team Score (times):   1:51:59.20   Average Time: 22:23.90 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1     56  Morgan Thompson        9       12           12       20:32.50     20:32.50     2:51.50 
    2     52  Raegan Dawicki         12      21           33       21:18.40     41:50.90     3:37.40 
    3     55  Angel Louie            12      44           77       23:15.30   1:05:06.10     5:34.40 
    4     51  Averi Clegg            10      49          126       23:25.10   1:28:31.20     5:44.20 
    5     54  Vivian Kiige           11      50          176       23:28.10   1:51:59.20     5:47.10 
    6     50  Isabel Austin          12      56          232       23:57.00   2:15:56.20     6:16.10 
    7     53  Lyla Hughes            9       65          297       25:00.20   2:40:56.30     7:19.20 
 
Smyrna High School    Finish Position -     8 
 
  Team Score (places): 188  Team Score (times):   1:53:00.70   Average Time: 22:36.20 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    416  Grace Walker           9       23           23       21:26.30     21:26.30     3:45.40 
    2    413  Sophia Larose          9       29           52       21:51.40     43:17.70     4:10.40 
    3    411  Katie Hernan           12      43           95       23:04.90   1:06:22.50     5:23.90 
    4    414  Caroline Oliver        9       45          140       23:16.10   1:29:38.50     5:35.10 
    5    410  Anna Duke              10      48          188       23:22.20   1:53:00.70     5:41.30 
    6    415  Chloe Stephens         9       51          239       23:28.40   2:16:29.10     5:47.40 
    7    412  Peyton Hungerford      9       57          296       24:05.60   2:40:34.60     6:24.70 
 
Odessa High School    Finish Position -     9 
 
  Team Score (places): 245  Team Score (times):   1:58:10.90   Average Time: 23:38.20 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    349  Addison Barker         10      16           16       20:54.30     20:54.30     3:13.40 
    2    354  Morgan Wallace         12      40           56       22:52.10     43:46.40     5:11.10 
    3    353  Raylynn Vaughn         11      58          114       24:06.00   1:07:52.40     6:25.10 
    4    351  Riley Holdren          9       59          173       24:08.00   1:32:00.30     6:27.00 
    5    352  Emery Silfies          9       72          245       26:10.70   1:58:10.90     8:29.70 



    6    355  Ryleigh White          10      75          320       27:20.40   2:25:31.30     9:39.40 
    7    350  Hannah Coker           12      79          399       28:02.40   2:53:33.60    10:21.40 
 
Mount Pleasant High School    Finish Position -    10 
 
  Team Score (places): 310  Team Score (times):   2:06:41.80   Average Time: 25:20.40 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    313  Mary Diez              9       26           26       21:47.10     21:47.10     4:06.10 
    2    312  Danica Manuel          11      64           90       24:58.40     46:45.50     7:17.50 
    3    316  Jamella Wilmer         11      71          161       26:09.30   1:12:54.70     8:28.40 
    4    317  Trinity Zimmerman      12      73          234       26:13.50   1:39:08.10     8:32.50 
    5    311  Aerionna Blackston     10      76          310       27:33.70   2:06:41.80     9:52.80 
    6    314  Vanya Yohay            9       84          394       31:55.10   2:38:36.90    14:14.10 
    7    315  Lyndasiah Miller       9       86          480       32:42.60   3:11:19.40    15:01.60 
 
Sussex Central High School    Finish Position -    11 
 
  Team Score (places): 311  Team Score (times):   2:06:33.10   Average Time: 25:18.70 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    481  Evelyn Velasquez       10      42           42       23:02.90     23:02.90     5:21.90 
    2    482  Talia Winger           10      52           94       23:31.50     46:34.30     5:50.50 
    3    483  Sonja Winger           10      66          160       25:02.80   1:11:37.10     7:21.90 
    4    478  Lily Allen             10      74          234       27:13.10   1:38:50.20     9:32.10 
    5    484  Estefania Yanez-Yanez  10      77          311       27:43.00   2:06:33.10    10:02.00 
    6    479  Iria Garcia Tunas      11      85          396       32:09.70   2:38:42.70    14:28.70 
    7    480  Maria Pulido-Gudino    11      87          483       33:05.90   3:11:48.50    15:24.90 
 
Milford High School    Finish Position -    12 
 
  Team Score (places): 316  Team Score (times):   2:07:42.70   Average Time: 25:32.60 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    287  Lindsay Mollura        6       35           35       22:20.00     22:20.00     4:39.00 
    2    283  Kayla Ashton           12      63           98       24:55.90     47:15.80     7:14.90 
    3    284  Sigrid Evers           12      68          166       25:49.10   1:13:04.90     8:08.20 
    4    289  Isabella Valentine     9       70          236       25:51.40   1:38:56.30     8:10.50 



    5    288  Bliss Smith            9       80          316       28:46.50   2:07:42.70    11:05.50 
    6    286  Baylee Gray            9       81          397       28:51.80   2:36:34.50    11:10.80 
 
Dover High School    Finish Position -    13 
 
  Team Score (places): 398  Team Score (times):   2:25:47.30   Average Time: 29:09.50 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    185  Favour Amadi           11      67           67       25:35.20     25:35.20     7:54.20 
    2    187  Jadyn Dolphin          11      78          145       27:47.40     53:22.50    10:06.40 
    3    188  Ky'Ahna Peeler         12      82          227       29:15.10   1:22:37.50    11:34.10 
    4    189  Ranya Reddick          12      83          310       29:31.10   1:52:08.50    11:50.10 
    5    190  Jaiyona Vann           11      88          398       33:38.80   2:25:47.30    15:57.80 
 
Sussex Technical High School    Finish Position - Inc. 
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    495  Carla Luna-Gomez       9    Less Than  5          25:13.40     25:13.40     7:32.40 
    2    497  Emily Puac-Perez       9    Less Than  5          26:40.30     51:53.70     8:59.40 
    3    496  Estrella Marin-Niz     9    Less Than  5          33:38.80   1:25:32.40    15:57.80 
    4    492  Kira Dahl              10   Less Than  5          34:24.90   1:59:57.20    16:43.90 
 
William Penn High School    Finish Position - Inc. 
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    541  Jeudi Benson           9    Less Than  5          26:23.10     26:23.10     8:42.10 
    2    542  Xoe Chalk              12   Less Than  5          27:51.20     54:14.20    10:10.30 
    3    543  Lizbeth Gonzalez-Cuevas10   Less Than  5          35:20.30   1:29:34.50    17:39.40 
    4    234  Lidia Williams         9    Less Than  5          50:27.30   2:20:01.80    32:46.40 
 
Delcastle High School    Finish Position - Inc. 
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 
 



                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    146  Zuleyma Nunez          9    Less Than  5          27:21.60     27:21.60     9:40.60 
    2    142  Ashley Barsengech      10   Less Than  5          29:36.70     56:58.20    11:55.70 
 
Newark High School    Finish Position - Inc. 
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    341  Vanessa Espinal        10   Less Than  5          28:35.20     28:35.20    10:54.20 
    2    340  Madeline Bohrer        11   Less Than  5          29:01.20     57:36.30    11:20.30 
 
St. Georges Tech    Finish Position - Inc. 
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                 Grade   Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    442  Lydia Dalton           9    Less Than  5          26:07.60     26:07.60     8:26.70 
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